Preliminara resultat
Bergslagsleden Ultra 2021

46 km
Plac:  Startnr:
1 154
2 179
3 162
4 192
5 175
6 114
7 204
8 193
9 165
10 178
11 219
12 183
13 174
14 194
15 176
16 164
17 186
18 187
19 156
20 27
21 75
22 139
23 116
24 117
25 113
26 230
27 184
28 134
29 144
30 177
31 173
32 145
33 132
34 160
35 181
36 104
37 188
38 146
39 161

Namn:

David Lundstrém
Simon Karlsson
Daniel Billstrom
Janne Werner
Andreas Linder
Robert van Rooyen
Fredrik Bredberg
Kajsa rosdal

Jonas Janegren
Dragos Piscan
Rihards Darzins
Tomas Karlsson
Jesper Strém

Carl Magnusson
Claes Adolfsson
Micael Waldenborg
Lisa Bouvin

Per Ivansson
Glenn Thunstrom
Daniel Linder
Marc Karlsson
Jonas Fritzson
Therese Persson
Jonas Fridberg
Erik Unander-Scharin
Christoffer Telégin
Jens Karlsson
Wilma Henriksson
Mark Monkman
Pétur Jonsson
Sebastian Jarl
Roger Hjalm
Stefan Eliasson
Jan Klare

Henning Holmstrom
Olle Trank
Sebastian Larsson
Petra Mangnas
Marcus Bock

Klubb:

Tisdagsklubben
Tisdagsklubben Orebro
Vasterds

Almby Ik

Karlskoga

Private

Nature Running

IF start

IF Start

Almby IK
Vretstorps IF
Kumla SF
mPowerment
Narkes kils SK
Orebro AIK
Faik

FAIK

Orebro AIK
Nature Running
Vintrosa
Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
Ormesta LK
Nature Running
Karlstad
Tisdagsklubben

Orebro

Katrinelund
Borensbergs IF CSK
Askersundsjolleseglare

Orebro

Kollektivet Running Club
4FV IK

Karlskoga

Tid:

3:53:38
3:53:49
4:17:20
4:28:22
4:34:59
4:36:52
4:49:09
4:49:45
4:55:16
4:56:43
4:57:01
5:04:49
5:05:27
5:07:16
5:08:00
5:12:08
5:14:24
5:14:26
5:19:02
5:19:05
5:19:11
5:30:35
5:31:05
5:31:11
5:32:46
5:35:31
5:35:48
5:39:55
5:42:18
5:43:21
5:47:56
5:49:04
5:50:44
5:56:14
5:56:26
5:59:17
6:00:37
6:01:20
6:01:29



40 182
41 119
42 105
43 107
44 109
45 115
46 168
47 140
48 141
49 130
50 131
51 170
52 120
53 121
54 159
55 108
56 142
57 143
58 147
59 216
60 166
61 163
62 110
63 196
64 172
65 35
66 123
67 191
68 138
69 100
70 171
71 33
72 150
73 127
74 157
75 126
76 129
77 128
78 106
66 km
Plac:  Startnr:
1 227
2 207
3 85
3 87

Kristyna Hlubuckova
Linda Ljungstedt
Martin Lagerkvist
Jonas Sahlin

Henrik Gustafsson
Jennie Grahn

John Fredén

Filip Backlund
Victor Backlund
Ingela Alverfors
Emma Enestrom
Anders Bjork

Ola Karlsson Widmark
Jimmy Englund

Eva Ekdahl

Mark Harradine
Petter Kellgren
Anders Svensson
Linda Harradine
Otto Alm

David Jadeborn
Henrik Starkman
Fredrik Claesson
Stefan Lillhager
Caroline Agrillo
simon janjam
Maya Sahlin
Alexandra Nyman
Tommy Oskarsson
Ulrika Blomquvist
Tord Blucher
Amanda Bostréom
Felix Andersson
Ellinor Andersson
Anna-Karin Wulgué
Emma Sahlgren
Robin Nordin

Nina Nordin Eriksson
Maria Astrom

Namn:

Daniel Warnerlid
Peter Klingvall
Staffan Linna
Mika harju

Linkdpings OK

Orebro

Orebro AIK
Hasselby

Bromma simsaéllskap
BSS

Hofors AIF

Berber IS

| Love AfterRun
Hovsta IF

gotoGemba Ab
gotoGemba AB
4FVIK

IF Stortorp

Orebro MC Service
IFK Savsjo
Luthagen AIS

Osthammars Fl

Kristineham
Runacademy IF
Storadalens SK

Katrinelund

Balsta

Girlfighters vi, 6rebro
Balsta

Sisu Forshaga

Sisu Forshaga

Nature Running

Klubb:

Orebro AIK

Team Nordic Trail
Linna Design
Motala

6:03:02
6:09:00
6:09:51
6:15:55
6:17:51
6:18:01
6:22:42
6:23:40
6:23:45
6:24:32
6:24:34
6:24:38
6:30:49
6:30:52
6:31:04
6:32:13
6:34:28
6:34:32
6:37:33
6:40:10
6:44:42
6:44:57
6:49:15
6:49:22
6:53:31
6:55:02
6:55:47
6:55:51
7:04:27
7:09:19
7:17:18
7:21:44
7:43:37
7:43:41
7:44:41
7:49:09
7:54:44
7:54:47
9:43:23

Tid:

7:26:25
7:31:15
7:56:30
7:56:30



5 225
6 29
7 55
8 224
9 208
10 67
11 203
12 221
13 214
14 69
15 212
16 45
17 9
18 211
19 213
20 210
21 205
23 19
24 209
25 13
26 198
27 197
28 223
29 218
30 217
84 km
Plac:  Startnr:
1 53
2 71
3 7
4 51
5 31
6 3
7 17
8 11
9 79
10 77
11 65
12 47
13 73
DNF
63
61
57

Joacim Martinsson Rikner
Oliver Fleetwood
Martin Bergman
Martin Smelik
Mats Holm
Marten Hellberg
Anders Bergstedt
Andreas Stedt
Ida Nordin
Monika Sperl
Samuel Wulgué
Pia Nybo

Niklas Isaksson
Krister Frodin
Anna Ornell
Magnus Ogren
Mattias Ludvigsson
Erike Tanghgj
Philip Palmgren
Sofie Mauritzon
Mats Jansson
Cecilia Jenslin
Sofie Bondeson
Johan Landstedt
Stefan Lilljebjorn

Namn:

Jonathan Kandelin
Alfons Enell

Jonas Brannmyr
Magnus Anundsson
Emeli Grafstrom
Johan Nordin

Bjorn Tikkanen
Thomas Ostlundh
Rickard Ahlberg
Carina Gustavsson
Simon Ekdahl
Oscar Melander
Staffan Gereonsson

Mark van der Weegen
Stefan Sager
Fredrik Hagstrom

Vaxjo Loparklubb
Naringe Kangaroos
Trail and Run
Linkdpings OK
Epiroc Fritid

Ljusdal

Team Nordic Trail
Friluftsbutiken
Mankarbo IF

Team Nordic Trail
Girlfighters bk

Boo Runners
Sandviken Trail Running
4FV IK

Trailrunning Sweden
P&M LK
Orebrosurfarna

P&M LK

Team Nordic Trail Orebro
Team nordic trail Orebro
Malmo

AMSK

Lersjon trailrunner

Klubb:

Orebro AIK

SOL Tranas

Nature Running
Borensberg IF

Attunda OK

Torasjarvi

Team Nordic Trail (Orebro)

Team wrecklessmotherrunner from hell

Orebro

LK Granslost
AcadeMedia United
DBAMF
Garphyttans IF

Skovde triathlon
Orebro AIK
Orebro

8:00:25
8:03:27
8:09:03
8:11:07
8:15:57
8:17:04
8:39:35
8:40:38
9:01:42
9:05:14
9:10:56
9:19:23
9:19:25
9:22:12
9:27:19
9:34:50
9:37:00
9:38:42
10:02:53
10:03:07
10:04:24
10:04:27
10:23:07
10:39:50
10:39:53

Tid:
8:59:19
9:03:37
9:37:58
9:50:12
9:55:34
10:26:54
10:38:38
10:40:18
10:43:55
10:46:24
10:55:13
10:57:36
10:58:26



49
15

231
228
215
201
149
101
81

DNS
41
39
37
25
23
21
226
222
220
206
202
195
190
189
180
167
158
155
151
200
148
137
136
135
133
125
124
122
118
112
111
103
91
89

Isak Thaning
Mathias Ljung
Jonny Elofsson
Ola Backlund
Daniel

Fredrik Klint
Fredrik Fagrell
Pia Sundelin
Mathias Iggvall
Mattias Natterlund
Timmy Hamrén

Emma Burgués
Gustav Friedrich
Carl Eilert

Tobias Eriksson
Paula Andersson
Martin Lundholm
Thomas Tallin
Niklas Tyni

Claes Lagerstrom
Ida Nordberg
Marcus Widenfors
Anna

Marcus Hallfors
Helena Sjoberg
Fredrik Berg

Alva Johansson
Sofie Back
Tomas Fridh

Erik Karlsson
Victor Carlsson
Robert Lindhagen
Tobias Birgersson
Tobias Lergard
Emma Grenestam
Malin Eliasson
Simon Larsson
Bjorn Lundvall
Jessica Gjersvold
Teresia

Philip Puls Eriksson
Nichlaes Eriksson
Par Evertson
Ebba Sigfridsson
Rasmus Odin

IK Fyris

Falun

Orebro

Nature Running

Signe IF

Katrinelund
IF Start
Lewa sport

Taskmortarna
SKB
Team Nordic trail

Team Lundholm
Trailrun4fun

Garphyttans IF
Storvreta
Vaxjo LK
Orebro

Enhorna IF
Hallefors LK

Stocksaters if

Katrinelund
Bollstanas SK
Borensberg if
Borensberg if
Borensbergs IF CSK
Linkdping

Vossloh Orebro

Orebro AIK

Axa sportclub
Orebrunners
terrible tuesdays
MAIF



83
199
102
152
153
185
169

59

43
229

Dennis Hedenskog
Kristoffer Ivarsson
Oskar Cedermalm
Jonna Bodin Hansen
Ola Petersson
Susanne Nyman
Mikael Jacobson
Jim Andersson
Mattias Franda
Bjarne Rikardsson

Limsjon Marathon
Limsjon Marathon
Ostansjo SK
Vretstorps IF

CSK Ludvika Triathlon
Tisdagsklubben

Falu Draghundsklubb



